Int. B show Wels (B)

Wels, Austria
16 May 1998, Stallions 4-6 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: MAYDAN-
MADHEEN*

Colour:

Owner: Sh. Abdullah
Bin Mohammed Ali
Al Thani

Name: TEYSZIR B*
Colour:
Owner: Babolna

Name: NARYM**
Colour:
Owner: de Luna Butz

Name: EL AHHIM
SHAH

Colour:

Owner:
Niederbichler

Name: ABU
SHADI&PROBLESK
Colour:

Owner: Imre
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Detail
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